
Northern Badger Classic - Small Schools
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI
 

Girls 55 Meter Dash
Meet: 7.43 (2004) Kristen Barr - Newman

Facility: 7.00 (2022) Brooklyn Sandvig - Chippewa Falls

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Preliminaries

Loyal 11Wolf, Addysen1 7.6714 q
Prairie Farm 10Lovelady, Elise2 7.746 q
Saint Charles  9Bjerke, Madi3 7.754 q
Turtle Lake 12Hoffman, Megan4 7.8611 q
Ladysmith 11Gago, Marika5 7.8813 q
Elmwood-PC 11Pullen, Lillian6 7.907 q
Cameron 12Severt, Maddie7 7.922 q
Turtle Lake 12BiƩorf, Jessica8 7.9412 q
Elk Mound 10Gabert, Lauren9 7.953
Saint Charles 12Perez, Samantha10 7.965 7.951

PrescoƩ 11Anthony, Zoe11 7.961 7.957

Bangor  9KlaƩ, Kendal12 8.019
Owen-Withee 12Weiler, Kendall13 8.042
Gilman 12Copenhaver, Jaylen14 8.058
Wabasha-Kellogg 10Sholing, Maria15 8.0613 8.055

Independence 10Schank, Nora16 8.063 8.058

Barron  9Workman, Kian17 8.071
Spencer 12Clark, Caitlin18 8.088
Elk Mound 11Frinack, Taylor19 8.1110
Frederic/Luck 12Schommer, Natalie20 8.137
Owen-Withee 10Sevareid, Jozlin21 8.1511
Cameron 10Cherney, Cyleigh22 8.162
Elmwood-PC 10Sauve, Allison23 8.194
Owen-Withee 12Lobacz, Lydia24 8.205
Owen-Withee 11Rasmussen, Kayla25 8.2110
Ladysmith  9Prohaska, Kara26 8.222
Rochester Lourde  9Monosmith, Alana27 8.255
Chetek-Weyer 10Ludwigson, Kaydence28 8.261
Math & Science 11Lee, Chloe29 8.274
Ladysmith  9Wilmot, Kayla30 8.2911
Spooner 12Morse, Alexis31 8.3010 8.292

Loyal 12Peroshek, Hope32 8.308 8.295

Saint Charles 11BenedeƩ, Evie33 8.3212
Rochester Lourde 10Nestler, Kaitlyn34 8.369
Thorp 10Schuebel, Kenna35 8.4114 8.405

Chetek-Weyer 11Paulson, Kelsi36 8.414 8.408

PrescoƩ 12Schommer, Blakelie37 8.486
Elmwood-PC  9Webb, Polly38 8.517 8.506

Colby  9Perez, Romina39 8.518 8.509

PrescoƩ  9Link, Keira40 8.527 8.513

Chetek-Weyer 11Johnson, Calli41 8.529 8.518

Whitehall  9Gamroth, Josie42 8.586
Cameron 10Severt, Payten43 8.693
Rib Lake 11Tlusty, Emma44 8.702
Cochrane-FC  9Wnuk, Avery45 8.711
Prairie Farm  9Jacobson, KrysƟlyn46 8.749
Gilman  9Komanec, Brynn47 8.7513
Spencer  9Yorgey, Katherine48 8.7913
Gilman  9Drier, Shae49 8.808 8.792

New Auburn  9Johnson, Evelyn50 8.803 8.793

Bangor  9Dietrich, Brenna51 8.8114
Loyal  9Fritz, Raelyn52 8.8314
CadoƩ 11Mathison, Haley53 8.863
Thorp 10Pulido Lopez, Amy54 8.876
Saint Charles 12Nelson, Emma55 8.9011
Wabasha-Kellogg 12Day, Zoey56 8.9114
Owen-Withee 10Nowolbielski, Molly57 8.931 8.921

Rib Lake 10Rademacher, Maddie58 8.935 8.929

Bruce 11Knopp, Krysta59 8.9410
Bangor 11Hundt, Violet60 8.954
Gilman 11Rabuck, Kyra61 8.985
Cochrane-FC 11Baures, Taylor62 9.011
Barron 11Hunt, Meah63 9.0514
Math & Science  9Ries, Celina64 9.072
Prairie Farm 10Moret, Ariella65 9.0910
Cornell/LH  9Helland, Kaitlyn66 9.139
Elk Mound  9Sundeen, Paige67 9.158
Athens 12Delis, Danica68 9.1911
Cornell/LH 11Paff, Megan69 9.2412
Whitehall 11Baumann, Avery70 9.2612
Athens 12Espinoza, Vanessa71 9.284
Shell Lake 11Dahlstrom, Alexa72 9.2912
Bangor  9Ziegler, Haedyn73 9.328
Gilman  9Person, Aspen74 9.3512
Bangor  9Mashak, Kylee75 9.384
Bruce  9Schueller, Emma76 9.462
Spencer  9Fitzgerald, Ashley77 9.4913
Colby  9Kloth, Isabelle78 9.5311
Athens  9Espinoza, Itzel79 9.563
Athens 12Blake, PreƩy80 9.577
Whitehall 12Todorovic, Tamara81 9.633 9.624

Spooner 12Ripley, Isabella82 9.637 9.627

Turtle Lake 10Heacock, Hailee83 9.669
Colby  9Meza, Frida84 9.759
Turtle Lake 10Tanner, Josie85 9.798
Rib Lake 10SchuƩ, Avelyn86 9.865 9.851

Independence 10Olson, Laurynn87 9.867 9.858

Cochrane-FC  9Cabezas, Sofia88 9.916
Colby 10Perez Gallo, Osiris89 10.037
Independence  9Sandoval Reyes, Lia90 10.0710
Colby  9Torres, Karen91 10.0910
CadoƩ  9Kremenauer, Alexis92 10.1314
Wabasha-Kellogg 12Fernandez Blanco, Noa93 10.229
CadoƩ  9Weilan, Mykiah94 10.6511
Frederic/Luck  9Wiita, Harriet95 10.6713
CadoƩ 10Blum, Ali96 10.726

 

Girls 55 Meter Dash
Meet: 7.43 (2004) Kristen Barr - Newman

Facility: 7.00 (2022) Brooklyn Sandvig - Chippewa Falls

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Loyal 11Wolf, Addysen1   107.54 
Saint Charles  9Bjerke, Madi2   87.59 



Northern Badger Classic - Small Schools
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI
Finals ...   (Girls 55 Meter Dash)

Yr SchoolName Result
Ladysmith 11Gago, Marika3   67.73 
Turtle Lake 12Hoffman, Megan4   57.78 
Prairie Farm 10Lovelady, Elise5   47.79 
Elmwood-PC 11Pullen, Lillian6   37.89 
Cameron 12Severt, Maddie7   27.90 
Turtle Lake 12BiƩorf, Jessica8   17.92 

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

Meet: 26.76 (2009) Maya Vazquez - Arcadia
Facility: 24.94 (2011) Camille Davis - UW-Oshkosh

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Math & Science 10Lewis, Mckaylen1   1025.7026 M
CadoƩ 11Sonnentag, Iszy2   826.1126 M
Ladysmith 11Gago, Marika3   626.5226 M
Cameron 12Pearson, Lauren4   526.8625
Loyal 11Wolf, Addysen5   426.9226
Cameron 12Kuffel, Lexi6   327.0525
Saint Charles  9Bjerke, Madi7   227.4824
Elmwood-PC 11Pullen, Lillian8   128.5925
Gilman 12Copenhaver, Jaylen9 28.629
Gilman 10Vick, Addison10 28.8422
Gilman 12Drier, Claire11 28.9824
Spooner  9Burke, Maible12 29.0025
Barron 11Dahlberg, Natelee13 29.0721
Wabasha-Kellogg 10Sholing, Maria14 29.0824 29.074

Barron 11Donica, Isabell15 29.0823 29.078

Cameron 12Shilts, KaƟe16 29.0920
Elk Mound 10Gabert, Lauren17 29.1722 29.161

Owen-Withee 11Rasmussen, Kayla18 29.1724 29.168

Spooner 12Morse, Alexis19 29.2823 29.272

Turtle Lake 10Tarman, Lexi20 29.2819 29.277

Wabasha-Kellogg  9Becker, Aleaya21 29.3817
Cochrane-FC  9Semling, Layla22 29.5413 29.536

Cameron 12Severt, Maddie23 29.5420 29.538

Elk Mound 11Frinack, Taylor24 29.5922
Independence  9Sheahan, Rielynn25 29.6321
Frederic/Luck 11Erikson, Grace26 29.6621
Chetek-Weyer 10Ludwigson, Kaydence27 29.7416
Owen-Withee 12Graski, Cassidy28 29.8717
Bruce 11Garcia, Shelby29 29.9410
Saint Charles 11BenedeƩ, Evie30 29.9519
Rochester Lourde 11Holycross, Arianna31 30.0420
Owen-Withee 12Lobacz, Lydia32 30.0818
Prairie Farm 12Briggs, Ella33 30.1114
Ladysmith  9Wilmot, Kayla34 30.1517
Chetek-Weyer 11Paulson, Kelsi35 30.1622
Barron  9Workman, Kian36 30.339
Math & Science 11Lee, Chloe37 30.3913
PrescoƩ 11Anthony, Zoe38 30.4618
Bangor  9Pfaff, Carly39 30.5118
Elmwood-PC  9Webb, Polly40 30.6311
Frederic/Luck 11Kelch, Amelia41 30.6419

Rochester Lourde 10Nestler, Kaitlyn42 30.6621
Loyal 11Smith, Summer43 30.7315
Ladysmith  9Prohaska, Kara44 30.7715
Prairie Farm 12Moret, Alexa45 30.8623
Barron 12Garcia, Alina46 30.9514
Wabasha-Kellogg 12Schjolberg, Sadie47 31.0012
Bangor  9KlaƩ, Kendal48 31.0413
Spencer 11Nieman, Rachel49 31.0514
Chetek-Weyer 11Johnson, Calli50 31.1420
PrescoƩ 12Schommer, Blakelie51 31.2114
CadoƩ 11Spaeth, Lilly52 31.257
Whitehall 10Edge, Sophie53 31.3116
Whitehall  9Gamroth, Josie54 31.3216
PrescoƩ  9Bundich, Sienna55 31.4812
Independence 10Whitewater, Shawnna56 31.5213
Prairie Farm  9Olson, Ashlyn57 31.649
Turtle Lake  9Gitzen, Willa58 31.678
Rochester Lourde 11Johnson, Aarione59 31.7111
Cornell/LH  9Pogodzinski, Ann60 31.8018
Ladysmith 10Der, Adrianna61 31.8112
Spencer 12Jackson, Alina62 31.8811
Saint Charles 12Paul, Mira63 31.9617
Shell Lake  9Granzin, Brooke64 31.998
Whitehall 10Mojica Zayas, Keymileth65 32.078
Owen-Withee 10Simenson, Leah66 32.216
Cochrane-FC  9Wnuk, Avery67 32.4110
Frederic/Luck 10Ones, Lydia68 32.5712
Gilman 11Rabuck, Kyra69 32.599
Shell Lake  9Hopke, Marlee70 32.613
Prairie Farm 12Lombardo, Amelia71 32.8810
Spencer 10Baumgarten, Brooklyn72 32.9711
New Auburn  9Johnson, Evelyn73 33.224
Bangor 11Hundt, Violet74 33.385
Cochrane-FC 11Baures, Taylor75 33.6110
Athens 11den OƩer, Katelyn76 33.711
PrescoƩ  9Manor, Emma77 33.817
Spencer 10Anderson, Tahneya78 33.874
Turtle Lake 12Schaber, Kylie79 33.914
Gilman  9Person, Aspen80 33.922
Elk Mound  9Sundeen, Paige81 33.9415
Rochester Lourde 12Espeseth, Reese82 34.097 34.081

Elmwood-PC 10Asher, Tessa83 34.096 34.085

Athens 12Espinoza, Vanessa84 34.133
Wabasha-Kellogg 12Day, Zoey85 34.177
Shell Lake 10Hanson, Aida86 34.423
Bangor  9Ziegler, Haedyn87 34.612
Independence 12Brenny, Whitney88 34.675
Whitehall 10Davis, Cira89 34.801
Athens  9Espinoza, Itzel90 34.925
Bangor  9Mashak, Kylee91 35.816
Rib Lake 10SchuƩ, Avelyn92 36.0823 36.071

Colby  9Meraz Albarran, Camila93 36.081 36.078

Owen-Withee  9Ladewig, Bailey94 36.202
Independence  9Sandoval Reyes, Lia95 36.221
CadoƩ 10Hrdlicka, Maddie96 36.363



Northern Badger Classic - Small Schools
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI
Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Shell Lake  9Carmona, Adrianna97 36.504
Colby 11Kloth, Elizabeth98 36.551
Rib Lake 10Grzanna, Ella99 37.203
Bruce 12Nobles, Charley100 37.832

 

Girls 400 Meter Dash
Meet: 1:00.56 (2017) Abbey Zastrow - Arcadia

Facility: 56.65 (2017) Brooke Jaworski - Wausau West

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

CadoƩ 11Sonnentag, Iszy1   1057.659 M
Cameron 12Kuffel, Lexi2   81:00.159 M
Turtle Lake 12Hoffman, Megan3   61:02.769
Frederic/Luck 11Wooten, Maggie4   51:03.118
Cameron 10Mohns, BridgeƩe5   41:04.329
PrescoƩ 11Huppert, Natalee6   31:06.467
Shell Lake 11Weiss, Emilia7   21:07.625
Saint Charles  9Vermilya, Kate8   11:09.097
Loyal 10Pearson, Aaliyah9 1:09.536
Prairie Farm 12Moret, Alexa10 1:11.168
Independence 10Whitewater, Shawnna11 1:11.575
Whitehall 11Hemenway, Andreanna12 1:11.785
Bangor 10Cavadini, Kiera13 1:12.257
Loyal 10Schley, Annika14 1:12.347
Prairie Farm 10Moret, Ariella15 1:15.356
Owen-Withee 10Nowolbielski, Molly16 1:16.695
Barron 11Mathews, Ella17 1:17.013
Bruce 11Schweigert, Kimberly18 1:17.363
Math & Science  9Ries, Celina19 1:17.926
Bruce  9Shimko, Ava20 1:18.843
Saint Charles 12Nelson, Emma21 1:19.065
Barron 11OƩum, Alyssa22 1:19.156
Rochester Lourde 10Shebaika, Hegir23 1:19.368
Rochester Lourde 11Deng, Gunjwok24 1:20.487
Colby  9Verhoef, Nicole25 1:20.682
Ladysmith 11Pavlik, Abby26 1:21.163
Independence 12Gierok, Hannah27 1:21.754
Owen-Withee  9Renderman, Riah28 1:22.544
Spencer 10Alvarez Macias, Abril29 1:22.634
Bangor 11Anderson, Alivia30 1:23.244
Turtle Lake 10Bauer, Chloe31 1:24.221
Spencer  9Fitzgerald, Ashley32 1:26.004
New Auburn  9Ringer, Kaylee33 1:27.192
Frederic/Luck 10Wetzig, Mercy34 1:28.283
CadoƩ 10Wagner, Makayla35 1:28.431
Thorp  9WalteraiƟs, Tori36 1:32.462

 

Girls 800 Meter Run
Meet: 2:24.38 (2022) Fran Peterson - Barron

Facility: 2:12.05 (2009) Jessica ScoƩ - UW-PlaƩeville

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Cochrane-FC  9Duellman, Paxtyn1   102:22.424 M

Cameron 10Schmidt, Inez2   82:34.204
Flambeau  9Lawton, Ashley3   62:35.284
Elmwood-PC  9Thalacker, Alexis4   52:35.644
Independence 10Kampa, Sophia5   42:37.223
Cochrane-FC 10Hunger, Macy6   32:41.194
Owen-Withee 11Mueller, Madi7   22:41.494
PrescoƩ  9Gotzinger, Kyla8   12:43.573
PrescoƩ 12Cogan, Marisa9 2:43.974
Prairie Farm 11Dunn, Kira10 2:44.084
Independence  9Sylla, Allie11 2:45.983
Saint Charles  9Perez, Aylin12 2:46.013
Athens 12Sheahan, Brianna13 2:48.514
Rochester Lourde  9Brooks, Vanessa14 2:49.043
Barron  9Petri, Bella15 2:49.293
Math & Science  8Hao, May16 2:50.074
Bangor  9Dietrich, Brenna17 2:50.662
Spooner  9Paulson, Lily18 2:50.962
Bangor 10Cavadini, Kiera19 2:53.403
Math & Science 11Brodd, Sylvia20 2:58.294
Owen-Withee 10Hatlestad, Tegan21 2:58.301
Prairie Farm  9Nedland, Anastasia22 2:59.802
Loyal 10Schley, Annika23 3:00.883
Cameron 12Gagner, Layla24 3:02.051
Bruce 11Schweigert, Kimberly25 3:03.662
Wabasha-Kellogg 12Walch, Ada26 3:04.153
Spencer 12Sakai, Ribeka27 3:06.971
CadoƩ 10York, Tessa28 3:07.133
Saint Charles 12Matzke, Tessa29 3:09.362 3:09.355

Shell Lake 10Schrankel, Tatum30 3:09.362 3:09.360

Chetek-Weyer  9WhiƩenberger, Layla31 3:10.341
Athens 10Baer, Ellis32 3:11.284
Bruce  9Shimko, Ava33 3:11.431
Turtle Lake  9LaBlanc, Remi34 3:11.473
Turtle Lake  9Henck, Abi35 3:12.481
Loyal 11LaMarr, Gwen36 3:14.232
Elk Mound 10Gehweiler, Maddie37 3:17.462
Barron 11Mashak, Grace38 3:17.982
Elk Mound 12Delgado, Yolo39 3:34.871
Wabasha-Kellogg 11Hill, Abby40 3:38.862
Chetek-Weyer 10Nedland, Ariana41 3:40.551
Cornell/LH  9Porter, Lane42 3:41.951
CadoƩ 12Snow, Samantha43 3:48.571
Whitehall 11Baumann, Avery44 3:49.481

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

Meet: 5:11.71 (2022) Fran Peterson - Barron
Facility: 4:52.33 (2011) Christy Cazzola - UW-Oshkosh

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Cochrane-FC 11Duellman, Addy1   105:20.932
Cameron 10Schmidt, Inez2   85:43.242
Independence 10Kent, Anna3   65:48.672
Athens 12Sheahan, Brianna4   55:57.202
Flambeau  9Lawton, Ashley5   45:58.922
Prairie Farm 11Dunn, Kira6   36:01.042



Northern Badger Classic - Small Schools
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI
Finals ...   (Girls 1600 Meter Run)

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Wabasha-Kellogg 10Passe, Lizzy7   26:11.732
PrescoƩ 11Van Loon, Amber8   16:11.742
Independence 12Back, Kia9 6:12.412
Cameron  9Antczak, Brooklyn10 6:13.202
Math & Science 10Gregar, Katherine11 6:13.232
PrescoƩ 10Schmitz, Emma12 6:18.752
Bruce 10Sunday, Hannah13 6:20.662
Saint Charles 11LeisƟkow, Sami14 6:20.942
Math & Science  8Singh, Sakshi15 6:22.911
Barron  9Petri, Bella16 6:28.761
Owen-Withee  9Petersen, Adelynn17 6:31.601
Barron 11Kolm, Brooklynn18 6:33.141
Wabasha-Kellogg 12Walch, Ada19 6:44.581
Saint Charles  8Siebenaler, Emily20 6:49.771
Colby 11Adams, Ali21 6:50.711
Turtle Lake 12Vanda, Hannah22 6:59.501
Ladysmith  9Stewart, Adriana23 7:00.351
Rochester Lourde 10DeDamos, Ruby24 7:10.841
Prairie Farm 11Lentz, Addison25 7:42.701
Chetek-Weyer 10Nedland, Ariana26 8:12.411

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

Meet: 11:29.36 (2000) Leslie PaƩerson - Park Falls
Facility: 10:39.88 (2020) Clara Mayfield - Carlton

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Independence 11Sylla, Taylor1   1011:55.07 
PrescoƩ 10Dix, Kyra2   812:41.81 
Colby 11SchmiƩ, Annamarie3   612:42.33 
Prairie Farm 12Chovan, Jill4   512:57.99 
Saint Charles 12Tuseth, Sophia5   413:35.56 
Bruce 10Sunday, Hannah6   314:00.57 
Wabasha-Kellogg 10Larson, JeaneƩe7   214:03.91 
Elmwood-PC 11Asher, Taylor8   115:03.93 
Cameron  9Cooper, Caitlyn9 15:47.43 

 

Girls 55 Meter Hurdles
Meet: 8.72 (2023) Hailee Halverson - Barron

Facility: 7.91 (2023) Emma Lawrence - UW-La Crosse

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Preliminaries

Elk Mound  9Robel, Allie1 9.711 q
Ladysmith 11Wilmot, Hailey2 9.884 q
Gilman 12Drier, Claire3 9.922 q
Owen-Withee 12Graski, Cassidy4 10.135 q
Turtle Lake 12BiƩorf, Jessica5 10.203 q
Saint Charles 11Warmkagathje, Lydia6 10.221 q
Wabasha-Kellogg  9McCann, Alaina7 10.233 q
Spooner  9Burke, Maible8 10.322 q
Whitehall 12Aasen, Trinity9 10.372
Rib Lake 11Tlusty, Emma10 10.384
Barron  9Jilek, Xendra11 10.582
PrescoƩ 11Allsop, Addyson12 10.603

Owen-Withee 10Simenson, Leah13 10.644
Loyal 10Pearson, Aaliyah14 10.735
Prairie Farm 12Robinson, Alyssa15 10.841
Spooner  9Luell, EllaRae16 10.995
Saint Charles 11Siebenhaler, Claire17 11.124
Chetek-Weyer  9Schaaf, Skylar18 11.271
CadoƩ 10York, Tessa19 11.305
Bruce 10Hautaumaki, Anna20 11.311
Gilman 10Syryczuk, Rilla21 11.431
Cornell/LH  9Pogodzinski, Ann22 11.575
Elmwood-PC 10Bechel, Samantha23 11.953
Barron 11OƩum, Alyssa24 11.982
Barron 11Mashak, Grace25 12.015
Gilman 10Mann, Aubrey26 12.133
Turtle Lake 10Pitman, Mylee27 12.291
Frederic/Luck  9Perrin, Selah28 12.405
Bruce 10Clarquist, Parker29 12.472
CadoƩ 10Hrdlicka, Maddie30 13.181
Whitehall  9Haas, Symphony31 13.814

 
Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 8.72 (2023) Hailee Halverson - Barron
Facility: 7.91 (2023) Emma Lawrence - UW-La Crosse

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Elk Mound  9Robel, Allie1   109.58 
Ladysmith 11Wilmot, Hailey2   89.76 
Gilman 12Drier, Claire3   69.83 
Saint Charles 11Warmkagathje, Lydia4   59.89 
Owen-Withee 12Graski, Cassidy5   410.01 
Spooner  9Burke, Maible6   310.25 
Turtle Lake 12BiƩorf, Jessica7   210.38 
Wabasha-Kellogg  9McCann, Alaina8   110.47 

 

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Meet: 4:19.97 (3/23/2024) Cameron - Cameron — L Kuffel, I Schmidt, M Severt, B Mohns

Facility: 3:53.57 (2017) UW-Whitewater — A Felton, E Amet, L Richter, M Porter

 RelayTeam H# Result
Finals

Cameron1   104:13.484 M
1) Schmidt, Inez 10 2) Pearson, Lauren 12

4) Kuffel, Lexi 123) Mohns, BridgeƩe 10
Cochrane-FC2   84:25.014

1) Duellman, Addy 11 2) Duellman, Paxtyn 9
4) Semling, Layla 93) Hunger, Macy 10

Elmwood-Plum City3   64:30.503
1) Pullen, Lillian 11 2) Pullen, Olivia 12

4) Thalacker, Alexis 93) Sauve, Allison 10
PrescoƩ4   54:35.624

1) Allsop, Addyson 11 2) Huppert, Natalee 11
4) Miller, Amanda 113) Cogan, Marisa 12



Northern Badger Classic - Small Schools
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI
Finals ...   (Girls 4x400 Meter Relay)

 RelayTeam H# Result
Saint Charles5   44:37.814

1) Warmkagathje, Lydia 11 2) Davidson, Catherine 8
4) Hoffman, Abby 123) Siebenhaler, Claire 11

Owen-Withee6   34:39.913
1) Mueller, Madi 11 2) Rasmussen, Kayla 11

4) Weiler, Kendall 123) Sevareid, Jozlin 10
Independence7   24:44.252

1) Sheahan, Rielynn 9 2) Sylla, Allie 9
4) Kent, Anna 103) Kampa, Sophia 10

Prairie Farm8   14:44.813
1) Lovelady, Elise 10 2) Briggs, Ella 12

4) Moret, Ariella 103) Moret, Alexa 12
Gilman9 4:46.623

1) Drier, Shae 9 2) Komanec, Brynn 9
4) Vick, Addison 103) Rabuck, Kyra 11

Whitehall10 4:49.932
1) Ausderau, Aryana 11 2) Pank, Bria 9

4) Hemenway, Andreanna 113) Aasen, Trinity 12
Barron11 4:50.992

1) Mashak, Grace 11 2) Kolm, Brooklynn 11
4) Donica, Isabell 113) Jilek, Xendra 9

Math & Science12 4:51.893
Spooner13 4:53.424

1) Burke, Maible 9 2) Grenier, Sophia 10
4) Morse, Alexis 123) Luell, EllaRae 9

Turtle Lake/Clayton14 4:53.491
1) LaBlanc, Remi 9 2) Gitzen, Willa 9

4) Hoffman, Megan 123) King, Addyson 10
Rochester Lourdes15 4:55.392

1) Johnson, Aarione 11 2) Holycross, Arianna 11
4) Monosmith, Alana 93) Shebaika, Hegir 10

Frederic/Luck16 5:00.421
1) Schommer, Natalie 12 2) Erikson, Grace 11

4) Perrin, Selah 93) Olson, Grace 9
Spencer17 5:03.584

1) Baumgarten, Brooklyn 10 2) Davis, Autumn 11
4) Jackson, Alina 123) Yorgey, Katherine 9

CadoƩ18 5:05.401
1) York, Tessa 10 2) Urbanek, Keira 12

4) Spaeth, Lilly 113) GoeƩl, Abigail 12
Wabasha-Kellogg19 5:07.902

1) Hill, Abby 11 2) Schjolberg, Sadie 12
4) Sholing, Maria 103) Passe, Lizzy 10

Shell Lake20 5:12.221
1) Hershey, Aria 9 2) Schrankel, Tatum 10

4) Weiss, Emilia 113) Marker, Aubrie 10
Colby21 5:12.963

1) Adams, Ali 11 2) Ertl, Jenelle 12
4) Vanderhoof, Alexis 123) Steen, Carisa 10

Bruce22 5:12.981
1) Garcia, Shelby 11 2) Schweigert, Kimberly 11

4) Clarquist, Parker 103) Shimko, Ava 9

 
Girls High Jump

Meet: 5-06 (1993) Lisa Townsend - Elk Mound
Facility: 5-09.50 (2012) Shelby Demos - UW-Whitewater

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Cameron 12Pearson, Lauren1   105-02.00 
Loyal 11Wolf, Addysen2   85-00.00 
Gilman 10Vick, Addison3   64-10.00 
Wabasha-Kellogg 10Wobbe, Piper4   4.54-08.00 
Independence 10Schank, Nora4   4.54-08.00 
Spooner  9Luell, EllaRae6   34-08.00 
Wabasha-Kellogg 10Arens, Hailey7   24-08.00 
CadoƩ 11Mathison, Haley8   14-08.00 
Chetek-Weyer  9Turauski, Ella9 4-06.00 
Bruce 10Hautaumaki, Anna10 4-06.00 
Prairie Farm 10Lovelady, Elise11 4-06.00 
PrescoƩ 12Metz, Izzy12 4-06.00 
PrescoƩ 10Johnson, Kendall12 4-06.00 
Rib Lake 10Rademacher, Maddie14 4-06.00 
Barron 11Dahlberg, Natelee15 4-06.00 
Cameron 10Cherney, Cyleigh16 4-03.00 
Saint Charles  9Perez, Aylin16 4-03.00 
LoyalMeyer, Alexis16 4-03.00 
Chetek-Weyer 10Prouty, Hailey19 4-03.00 
Owen-Withee 10Sevareid, Jozlin20 4-03.00 
Shell Lake  9Schenkenberg, Quinn20 4-03.00 
Owen-Withee  9Potocnik, Lindsey22 4-00.00 
Independence 12Brenny, Whitney22 4-00.00 
Ladysmith 10Der, Adrianna22 4-00.00 
Rib Lake 11Tlusty, Emma22 4-00.00 
Bruce 10Clarquist, Parker26 4-00.00 
Barron  9Workman, Kian26 4-00.00 
Cochrane-FC  9Semling, Layla28 4-00.00 
CadoƩ 12Urbanek, Keira28 4-00.00 
Cornell/LH  9Pogodzinski, Ann28 4-00.00 
Ladysmith 12Woelfer, Rhea--- NH 
Cornell/LH  9Helland, Kaitlyn--- NH 
Shell Lake 10Marker, Aubrie--- NH 
Frederic/Luck 12Bastyr, Ava--- NH 
Bangor  9Hamilton, Addison--- NH 
Frederic/Luck  9Olson, Grace--- NH 
Saint Charles 12Paul, Mira--- NH 
Prairie Farm  9Nedland, Anastasia--- NH 

 

Girls Pole Vault
Meet: 11-00 (2003) Blair Luethmers - Park Falls

Facility: 13-01.75 (2024) Leah Zastrow - UW-Stout

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Athens 12Telschow, Malaina1   1010-06.00 
Ladysmith 11Wilmot, Hailey2   810-00.00 
Saint Charles 11Warmkagathje, Lydia3   69-00.00 
Athens 10Schreiner, Grace4   58-06.00 
Ladysmith 11Gago, Mya5   48-00.00 



Northern Badger Classic - Small Schools
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI
Finals ...   (Girls Pole Vault)

Yr SchoolName Result
Frederic/Luck 11Kelch, Amelia6   2.58-00.00 
Loyal 12Nikolai, Olivia6   2.58-00.00 
Cameron 11Hince, Hailey8   18-00.00 
Elmwood-PC 10Sampair, Aurora9 8-00.00 
Prairie Farm 12Briggs, Ella9 8-00.00 
Bruce 11Garcia, Shelby9 8-00.00 
Spooner 12Lawrence, Jordan12 7-00.00 
Saint Charles  9Vermilya, Kate12 7-00.00 
PrescoƩ 11Allsop, Addyson14 7-00.00 
Owen-Withee 11Mueller, Madi14 7-00.00 
Bangor 10Giraud, Grace16 7-00.00 
Elk Mound 11Frinack, Taylor17 7-00.00 
Barron 12Schneider, Winona17 7-00.00 
Bruce 11Schweigert, Kimberly19 6-00.00 
Wabasha-Kellogg 12Schjolberg, Sadie19 6-00.00 
CadoƩ 10York, Tessa21 6-00.00 
Cameron 10Noggler, Klarice22 6-00.00 
Whitehall 10Mojica Zayas, Keymileth--- NH 
PrescoƩ  9Link, Keira--- NH 
Elmwood-PC 12Pullen, Olivia--- NH 
CadoƩ 12Snow, Samantha--- NH 
Owen-Withee  9Petersen, Adelynn--- NH 

 

Girls Long Jump
Meet: 17-06.50 (2009) Maya Vazquez - Arcadia

Facility: 19-05.25 (2009) Caitlin ScheƩer - UW-La Crosse

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

CadoƩ 11Sonnentag, Iszy1   1017-05.752
Cameron 12Pearson, Lauren2   816-11.002
Saint Charles  9Bjerke, Madi3   615-09.752
Owen-Withee 12Weiler, Kendall4   515-07.252
Gilman 12Drier, Claire5   415-04.752
Spencer 12Clark, Caitlin6   315-02.252
Ladysmith 11Gago, Marika7   215-00.752
Cameron 12Shilts, KaƟe8   114-11.252
Gilman 10Vick, Addison9 14-10.252
Saint Charles  8Davidson, Catherine10 14-07.502
Elmwood-PC 10Sauve, Allison11 14-05.502
Elmwood-PC 10Sampair, Aurora12 14-02.502
Rib Lake 10Rademacher, Maddie13 13-08.501
Turtle Lake 10Tarman, Lexi14 13-08.002
PrescoƩ 11Allsop, Addyson15 13-07.252
Bangor  9KlaƩ, Kendal16 13-06.252
PrescoƩ 10Johnson, Kendall17 13-06.002
Barron 11OƩum, Alyssa18 13-04.001
Frederic/Luck 10Ones, Lydia19 13-03.501
Spencer 11Nieman, Rachel19 13-03.502
Chetek-Weyer 11Johnson, Calli21 13-02.251
Owen-Withee 10Simenson, Leah22 13-01.501
New Auburn  9Johnson, Evelyn23 12-11.001
Bruce 10Hautaumaki, Anna24 12-10.752
Independence 12MarƟnez, Angie25 12-09.501

Turtle Lake 10ChrisƟanson, Kayla26 12-06.502
Prairie Farm 12Moret, Alexa27 12-05.002
Shell Lake  9Granzin, Brooke28 12-01.001
Shell Lake 11Dahlstrom, Alexa29 12-00.001
Cochrane-FC 11Baures, Taylor30 11-09.501
Ladysmith  9Prohaska, Kara31 11-08.001
CadoƩ 12GoeƩl, Abigail32 11-06.501
Cornell/LH  9Helland, Kaitlyn33 11-05.501
Wabasha-Kellogg 11Hill, Abby34 11-03.001
Prairie Farm  9Jacobson, KrysƟlyn35 11-02.251
Barron 11Hunt, Meah36 11-01.001
Athens 12Delis, Danica37 10-11.001
Elk Mound 10Gehweiler, Maddie38 10-10.501
Whitehall  9Haas, Symphony39 10-05.251
Cochrane-FC  9Cabezas, Sofia40 9-09.501
Whitehall 10Davis, Cira41 9-08.501
Wabasha-Kellogg 10Arens-Silker, Hannah42 9-04.501
Spooner 10Grenier, Sophia43 9-01.501
Rib Lake 10Grzanna, Ella44 9-00.751
Bruce 11Engler, Onaca45 7-03.501
Frederic/Luck 11Wooten, Maggie--- FOUL2

 
Girls Triple Jump

Meet: 35-10 (1995) Erica Vetrus - Bloomer
Facility: 39-02.75 (2004) Laura Verdegan - UW-Stout

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Gilman 12Copenhaver, Jaylen1   1033-08.001
Whitehall  9Pank, Bria2   832-10.502
Elmwood-PC 10Sauve, Allison3   632-05.002
Elk Mound 10Gabert, Lauren4   532-04.001
Cameron 12Shilts, KaƟe5   432-02.002
Loyal 11Smith, Summer6   331-08.502
Saint Charles 11Siebenhaler, Claire7   230-09.502
Cochrane-FC 10Hunger, Macy8   130-04.002
Turtle Lake 10Tarman, Lexi9 30-03.001
Saint Charles 12Hoffman, Abby9 30-03.002
Wabasha-Kellogg 10Passe, Lizzy11 30-02.002
Cochrane-FC  9Wnuk, Avery12 28-10.501
Whitehall 11Ausderau, Aryana13 28-09.501
Owen-Withee 11Rasmussen, Kayla14 28-08.502
Prairie Farm 12Lombardo, Amelia15 28-06.001
Wabasha-Kellogg  9McCann, Alaina16 28-05.001
Shell Lake  9Hopke, Marlee17 28-01.502
Ladysmith 11Gago, Mya18 28-00.502
Independence 12Gierok, Hannah19 27-07.502
Prairie Farm 12Robinson, Alyssa20 27-03.001
PrescoƩ 12Cogan, Marisa20 27-03.002
Turtle Lake 10ChrisƟanson, Kayla22 26-10.001
Gilman 10Mann, Aubrey23 26-07.001
Barron 12Schneider, Winona24 26-02.002
Independence 12MarƟnez, Angie25 25-11.501
Elk Mound 11Baier, Isablle26 25-09.501
Owen-Withee 10Hatlestad, Tegan27 25-02.001
Barron  9Felber, Izzy28 24-09.001
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Finals ...   (Girls Triple Jump)

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Ladysmith 10Wiles, Braylee29 24-04.001
Shell Lake  9Carmona, Adrianna--- FOUL2
Bruce 11Engler, Onaca--- FOUL1
Bruce  9Schueller, Emma--- FOUL1

 

Girls Shot Put
Meet: 42-01 (2018) Eve Goldstein - Somerset

Facility: 49-00.50 (2023) CaƟe Fobbe - UW-Eau Claire

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Colby 11Rieck, Daelyn1   1039-05.754
Athens 11Hartwig, Sy' Rih2   838-10.254
Flambeau 11Roehl, Reese3   635-06.004
Cameron 11Baribeau, Anna4   534-10.004
PrescoƩ 11Haas, Makaria5   433-06.003
Athens 10Beasley, Delaney6   332-04.004
Bangor 12Kassera, Sophie7   231-06.254
Saint Charles 11McGinley, Iris8   131-04.504
Elmwood-PC 10Sampair, Aurora9 30-09.503
New Auburn 10Gotham, WhiƩney10 30-08.504
Cornell/LH 11Paff, Megan11 30-06.003
CadoƩ 10Blum, Ali12 29-06.004
Spooner  9Fahie, Shamaya13 28-10.004
Owen-Withee 12Lobacz, Lydia14 28-07.504
Bangor  9Pfaff, Carly15 28-02.003
Whitehall 10Hernandez, Averie16 27-08.501
Frederic/Luck 10Hinkel, Teagyn17 27-06.003
Gilman 10Syryczuk, Rilla18 26-10.254
Colby 10Hinker, Edynn19 26-07.254
Chetek-Weyer 10Waldrop, Lauren20 26-01.752
Loyal 10Wolf, Payten21 25-10.002
Independence 10Olson, Laurynn22 25-09.503
Cameron 10Olson, Abigail23 25-05.504
Saint Charles 12Daood, Ilah24 25-05.253
Ladysmith 11Peterson, Willow25 25-04.752
Turtle Lake 10King, Addyson26 25-01.503
Chetek-Weyer 10Prouty, Hailey27 25-01.253
Shell Lake  9Schenkenberg, Quinn28 24-10.501
Thorp  9Gates, Maria29 24-04.252
Ladysmith 11Chosa, Lailah30 24-01.503
Wabasha-Kellogg 10Lehnertz, Lexi31 24-00.002
Flambeau 10Roehl, Brylee32 23-10.753
Elmwood-PC 11Naro, Romane33 23-05.502
Spencer  9Radue, Kaitlin34 23-01.003
Spencer  9Van Hoof, Lyra35 22-06.001
Frederic/Luck 10Snook, Adelia36 22-00.502
CadoƩ  9Weilan, Mykiah37 21-11.003
New Auburn 10Rust, Paityn38 21-08.252
Shell Lake  9Hershey, Aria39 21-06.751
Prairie Farm  9Smith, Amber40 21-04.501
Spooner  9Piskie, Gracelyn41 21-02.002
Owen-Withee  9LaRock, Josie42 20-11.002
Whitehall 10Guzman, Marisol43 20-10.501

PrescoƩ  9WhiƟng, Savannah44 20-05.502
Loyal  9Boushon, Lillian45 20-03.752
Barron 10Hilson, Angela46 19-06.252
Wabasha-Kellogg 12Day, Zoey47 19-04.751
Rib Lake  9Schmiƪranz, Kylie48 18-09.001
Independence 11Turner, Madyson49 18-08.002
Turtle Lake 10Harris, Brooke50 17-08.751
Barron 11Charron, MaryAnna51 17-07.751
Gilman  9Zagorski, Autumn52 16-00.001
Bruce 11Shimko, Ella53 15-10.751
Prairie Farm 10Harelstad, Isabelle54 14-10.001

 

Boys 55 Meter Dash
Meet: 6.59 (2017) Jonah Bauer - Elk Mound

Facility: 6.19 (2023) Sam Blaskowski - UW-La Crosse

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Preliminaries

PrescoƩ 11Russell, Andrew1 6.6115 q
PrescoƩ 12West, Ethan2 6.6814 6.672q
Math & Science 12Lewis, Malcolm3 6.684 6.674q
Owen-Withee 10Geldernick, Brandon4 6.845 q
PrescoƩ 11Lesso, Andrew5 6.8511 6.845q
Elk Mound 12Miller, Keinin6 6.8513 6.847q
Ladysmith 12Stevenson, Doug7 6.9110 q
Whitehall 12Johnston, Caydan8 6.925 q
PrescoƩ 10Stanton, Reese9 6.935
Thorp 12Mathison, Daniel10 6.946
Elk Mound 12Dutzle, Parker11 6.9811
Saint Charles 11Hong, Saevian12 6.997 6.984

Turtle Lake 12King, Landon13 6.992 6.990

Shell Lake 12Hanson, TJ14 7.001
Chetek-Weyer 11Hamley, Noah15 7.0215 7.013

Gilman 12Konsella, Chad16 7.027 7.014

Barron 12Sadtler, GarreƩ17 7.0210 7.019

Bruce 12Nyhagen, Levi18 7.039 7.021

Flambeau 11Ludescher, Chanse19 7.039 7.024

Elmwood-PC 11Kober, Owen20 7.042
Ladysmith 12Meltz, Timmy21 7.0613
Bruce 12Hagstrom, Dominick22 7.085
Gilman 12McAlpine, Brady23 7.095
Rochester Lourde 10Boehmke, Chase24 7.106
Wabasha-Kellogg 11Walker, Cody25 7.128
Cameron 12Golat, Aiden26 7.133
Colby 10Hopperdietzel, Rolyn27 7.146 7.136

Saint Charles 11Kreidermacher, Ryan28 7.144 7.140

Barron 11Militar, Pj29 7.159
Ladysmith 12LiƩle, Braeden30 7.162
Owen-Withee 12Sherwood, Dominic31 7.1715 7.165

Cameron 11Foster, Julien32 7.171 7.168

Shell Lake 12Anderson, Chase33 7.1811 7.180

Bangor 10Gilbertson, Kaiden33 7.183 7.180

Loyal 10Buchanan, Jerome35 7.2215
Gilman 10Halida, Logan36 7.2310
Spencer 10Hoeper, Jackson37 7.2412
Flambeau 11Schley, Cole38 7.257



Northern Badger Classic - Small Schools
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 55 Meter Dash)

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Saint Charles 10Bauer, Tate39 7.2610
Colby  9Heeg, Chase40 7.2714 7.261

Spooner 11Loucks, Leo41 7.271 7.263

Bangor 10Eckland, Gunnar42 7.2711 7.264

Saint Charles 12Krohse, Josh43 7.2713 7.266

Flambeau 11Taylor, Oliver44 7.294
Spooner 12Teixeira, Logan45 7.304
Rochester Lourde 10Gaines, Nathaniel46 7.3113
Elk Mound  9Nyren, Peyton47 7.322 7.313

New Auburn 10North, Ean48 7.3214 7.316

Cochrane-FC  9Moya, Robert49 7.3615 7.355

Frederic/Luck 12Pedersen, James50 7.361 7.356

Cornell/LH 12Anders, Hunter51 7.388 7.373

Cameron 11Bulto, Daniel52 7.388 7.380

Spencer 10Helgestad, Sam53 7.4012
Gilman 10Wojcik, James54 7.419
Spencer 10Felgner, Benjamin55 7.428
Math & Science 10Marquardt, Moritz56 7.4514
Colby  9Weix, Adrian57 7.4612
Spooner  9Downer, Kenneth58 7.479
Cornell/LH 10DeJongh, Bryce59 7.5114
Whitehall 12Belardinelli, Luca60 7.573 7.565

Bangor  9Wenthold, Blake61 7.577 7.569

Elmwood-PC 10Anderson, Kramer62 7.5811 7.574

Athens 11Frahm, Gavin62 7.5810 7.574

Chetek-Weyer 10Giesel, Cole64 7.618
Independence  9Gibbs, Darion65 7.626 7.619

Flambeau 10Burkman, Craig65 7.6215 7.619

Elmwood-PC 10Drexler, Jackson67 7.634 7.621

Elk Mound  9Woolever, Miles68 7.636 7.624

Independence 10Klimek, Grant69 7.648 7.632

Loyal 10Schmidt, Jacob70 7.641 7.638

Thorp 10Kane, Ethan71 7.6911
Colby 10Steen, Oliver72 7.7112 7.702

Independence 10Strain, Zander73 7.712 7.703

Spooner 11Hedinger, Ethan74 7.7210 7.718

Rib Lake 10Hubbard, Isaiah75 7.729 7.719

New Auburn 10Barker, Josh76 7.7312 7.724

Turtle Lake  9Groth, John77 7.7313 7.730

Athens  9Velazquez, Cris78 7.7514
Loyal 12Tsai, Payton79 7.763
CadoƩ 11Reineke, Mitchell80 7.8011
Colby  9Thomsen, Carsen81 7.836
Frederic/Luck  9Erickson, Elliot82 7.854
Rib Lake 10Pichea, David83 7.863
Flambeau  9Nitek, Channing84 7.886
CadoƩ 10Faber, Brenton85 7.919
Frederic/Luck 11Currie, Eric86 7.925
CadoƩ  9Kreuser, Bradley87 7.938
Barron 11Severson, Konnor88 7.9612
Whitehall 10Johnson, Travis89 7.9710
Rib Lake 10Johnson, Riley90 7.997
Cochrane-FC  9Busser, Kaden91 8.0313

New Auburn 11Quinn, Mitchell92 8.0612
Frederic/Luck 10King, Thomas93 8.1714
Bangor  9Brickl, Aaron94 8.274
Bangor 10Nagy, Gunnar95 8.281
Athens  9den OƩer, Zack96 8.403
Owen-Withee 10Sanchez-BauƟsta, Aron97 8.452
Bruce  9Knop, Lucas98 8.659
Prairie Farm 11Spindler, Mike99 8.718
Bruce 10Sahlin, Jayden100 8.7310
Loyal 11Roehl, Jackson101 8.741
Shell Lake 10Buckridge, Jameson102 8.827 8.811

Owen-Withee  9Paczkowski, Aschton103 8.825 8.815

Owen-Withee  8Potocnik, Derek104 8.836
Thorp  9Desrosiers, Brody105 8.934
Independence 12Bragger, Andrew106 9.051
Whitehall 12Wooden, Xaivier107 9.242
Cochrane-FC 11DiƩrich, Eddy108 9.463
Prairie Farm 10Robinson, Mark109 9.9612

 
Boys 55 Meter Dash

Meet: 6.59 (2017) Jonah Bauer - Elk Mound
Facility: 6.19 (2023) Sam Blaskowski - UW-La Crosse

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

PrescoƩ 11Russell, Andrew1   106.57 M
PrescoƩ 12West, Ethan2   86.67 
Math & Science 12Lewis, Malcolm3   66.70 
Owen-Withee 10Geldernick, Brandon4   56.83 
PrescoƩ 11Lesso, Andrew5   46.84 
Elk Mound 12Miller, Keinin6   36.87 
Whitehall 12Johnston, Caydan7   26.90 
Ladysmith 12Stevenson, Doug8   16.94 

 

Boys 200 Meter Dash
Meet: 23.25 (3/23/2024) Keinin Miller - Elk Mound

Facility: 21.29 (2023) Sam Blaskowski - UW-La Crosse

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

PrescoƩ 11Russell, Andrew1   1023.0829 M
Math & Science 12Lewis, Malcolm2   823.2729
Elk Mound 12Miller, Keinin3   623.5629
Wabasha-Kellogg 11Walker, Cody4   523.7527
PrescoƩ 10Budworth, WyaƩ5   423.7927
New Auburn 10Lang, Chester6   324.0826
Owen-Withee 10Geldernick, Brandon7   224.1224
Rochester Lourde 11Akinbolu, Caleb8   124.2628
Saint Charles 11Hong, Saevian9 24.3327
Barron 10Hammann, Brody10 24.4524
Ladysmith 12Stevenson, Doug11 24.4829
Chetek-Weyer 11Hamley, Noah12 24.6526
Whitehall 10Hutsell, Devin13 24.6926
Ladysmith 12LiƩle, Braeden14 24.7225
Owen-Withee 12Sherwood, Dominic15 24.7626 24.754

Barron 11Pond, David16 24.7625 24.760

Ladysmith 12Meltz, Timmy17 24.7824



Northern Badger Classic - Small Schools
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Finals ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Shell Lake 12Hanson, TJ18 24.8023
Barron 12Sadtler, GarreƩ19 24.8125
PrescoƩ 11Lesso, Andrew20 24.8227
Saint Charles 11Kreidermacher, Ryan21 24.9323
CadoƩ 10Roen, Kaden22 24.9522
Gilman 12Konsella, Chad23 24.9825
Barron 11Kerkhoff, Devon24 25.0424
Colby  9Heeg, Chase25 25.1828
Cameron 11Gronski, Micheal26 25.2319
Rochester Lourde 10Boehmke, Chase27 25.3728
Elmwood-PC 10Link, Brewer28 25.4028
Math & Science 11Sawaya, Jean-Charles29 25.5917 25.581

Shell Lake 12Anderson, Chase29 25.5922 25.581

Spooner 12Teixeira, Logan31 25.6523
Frederic/Luck 11Anderson, Carson32 25.7014
Cornell/LH 12Anders, Hunter33 25.7116
Elk Mound  9Miller, Graedin34 25.7717
Flambeau 11Taylor, Oliver35 25.7821
Cochrane-FC 12Barum, Grayden36 25.8021
Loyal 10Buchanan, Jerome37 25.8217
Elmwood-PC 11Kober, Owen38 25.9022
Cameron 11Bulto, Daniel39 26.0522
Whitehall  9PraƩ, Andrew40 26.0619
Spencer 10Hoeper, Jackson41 26.079
Bangor 11Green, Noah42 26.1918
Turtle Lake 12CurƟs, Braden43 26.2321
Owen-Withee 11Wells, Sam44 26.268
Bangor 10Eckland, Gunnar45 26.3316
New Auburn 12Lang, Stanley46 26.4120 26.406

Independence  9Gibbs, Darion47 26.4120 26.408

Spencer 12Olguin-Cano, Efrain48 26.449
Turtle Lake 11Kuehndorf, Aiden49 26.5017
Cochrane-FC  9Moya, Robert50 26.5211
Gilman 12Vick, Trevor51 26.5410
Spooner 12Zwisler, Sean52 26.5818
Chetek-Weyer 11Foss, Adam53 26.6218
Cornell/LH 11Jaedike, Logan54 26.635
Cornell/LH 10DeJongh, Bryce55 26.645
Thorp 10Kane, Ethan56 26.666
Ladysmith 10Meyers, Seth57 26.6819
Frederic/Luck  9Gondwe, Zikani58 26.7115
Cameron 12Segebrecht, Wenzel59 26.7519
Flambeau 11Nelson, Tanner60 26.8312
Rib Lake 10Pichea, David61 26.9614
Bangor  9Wenthold, Blake62 26.9716
Gilman 10Wojcik, James63 27.0814
Prairie Farm 11Wendt, Jon64 27.0910
Chetek-WeyerGeisel, Cole65 27.1123
Colby  9Nunez, Dany66 27.129 27.115

Gilman 12UsƟanowski, Max67 27.1212 27.117

Thorp 12Horgen, Walker68 27.2013
Spooner 11Hedinger, Ethan69 27.2218
Rib Lake 10Hubbard, Isaiah70 27.434

Flambeau 10Burkman, Craig71 27.6910
Owen-Withee 10Mueller, Talon72 27.728
Loyal 10Schmidt, Jacob73 27.9715
CadoƩ  9Sonnentag, Aiydan74 28.0815
Prairie Farm 10Lovelady, Rheid75 28.134
Turtle Lake 10Meyer, Jeremy76 28.185
Turtle Lake 11Moen, Luke77 28.2620
Bangor  9Brickl, Aaron78 28.278
Bruce 12Brosi, Adler79 28.301
Math & Science 11KamiseƩy, Abhinav80 28.3212
Spencer  9Davis, Kainan81 28.335
Independence  9Severson, Mason82 28.398
Elmwood-PC 10Drexler, Jackson83 28.4011
New Auburn 11LoƩs, Brady84 28.4310
Elmwood-PC 12Reitz, Jaycob85 28.5414 28.531

Flambeau 10Frenzer, Steven86 28.543 28.537

Rib Lake  9Bartelt, Kylan87 28.619
Bangor 10Nagy, Gunnar88 28.7213
Loyal 11Treffinger, Joe89 28.7621
Shell Lake 10Mullennix, Carter90 29.0811
Thorp  9Thurman, Traygen91 29.166
Independence 12Johnson, Alex92 29.267
Elmwood-PC 10McDonough, Landon93 29.3611
Cochrane-FC 10Renchin, Paylin94 29.573
Elk Mound  9Frinack, Derek95 29.6220
Prairie Farm 11Hoffman, Rj96 29.6312 29.627

Athens  9Schultz-Becker, Ted97 29.636 29.628

Independence 11Carillo Taylor, James98 30.6713
Prairie Farm 10Gregoire, Anthony99 30.687
Frederic/Luck 11Peterson, Ayden100 30.726
Bruce  9Knop, Lucas101 31.223
CadoƩ 11Enestvedt, John102 31.463
Athens  9den OƩer, Zack103 31.572
Flambeau 11Zach, QuenƟn104 31.894
Athens  9Martyn, WhyaƩ105 32.101
Thorp  9Desrosiers, Brody106 32.151
Turtle Lake  9Carlson, Virgil107 32.321
Cornell/LH 11Kane, Tommy108 33.302
Owen-Withee  9FreneƩe, Malachi109 33.577
Bruce 10Henson, Colt110 33.602
Independence 11Fankhauser, Fritz111 33.652
Prairie Farm 10Whitman, Kaleb112 34.334

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

Meet: 50.69 (2023) Landon Deneen - Shell Lake
Facility: 48.39 (2007) Aaron Buzard - U of Minnesota

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

New Auburn 10Lang, Chester1   1053.1910
Owen-Withee 12Gay, Mason2   853.3810
PrescoƩ 12Kreager, Jack3   654.7810
CadoƩ 10Roen, Kaden4   555.1710
Whitehall 10Przybylla, Mason5   455.399
Barron 12Donica, Cody6   356.379
Saint Charles 11Rojas, Pedro7   256.899



Northern Badger Classic - Small Schools
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI
Finals ...   (Boys 400 Meter Dash)

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Gilman 10Halida, Logan8   157.297
Gilman 12McAlpine, Brady9 57.305
PrescoƩ 11Wrisky, WyaƩ10 57.369
Math & Science 11Dugas, Ian11 57.418
Frederic/Luck 12King, Levi12 57.848
CadoƩ  9Ramseier, Coy13 57.899
Bangor 12Brawner, BreƩ14 58.163
Ladysmith 10Flores, AugusƟn15 58.417
Flambeau 11Schley, Cole16 58.4210
Prairie Farm 10Severson, Maxim17 58.587
Saint Charles 10Vermilya, Jackson18 58.668
Flambeau  9Reich, Sully19 58.808
Owen-Withee 11Wells, Sam20 58.907
Elk Mound 11Wright, Teegan21 59.099
Chetek-Weyer 10Candler, Landon22 59.746
Spooner 10Smith, Charlie23 1:01.064
Rochester Lourde 10Hedstrom, Cameron24 1:01.176
Elmwood-PC 11Kober, Owen25 1:02.115
Cameron 12Moravitz, Bennet26 1:02.217
Elk Mound  9Nyren, Peyton27 1:02.306
Spooner 10Simundson, Jonah28 1:02.325
Rib Lake 12Highfill, Connor29 1:02.764
Turtle Lake 11Brown, Jackson30 1:02.843
Athens 11Krause, Brandon31 1:02.996
Barron 11Hassan, Fuaad32 1:03.278
Cochrane-FC  9Arneson, Maverick33 1:03.666
Frederic/Luck 12Reuter, Lucas34 1:03.955
Cameron 12Segebrecht, Wenzel35 1:04.385
New Auburn 11LoƩs, Brady36 1:04.583
Rib Lake 10Highfill, Seamus37 1:04.973
Loyal 11Treffinger, Joe38 1:05.668
Prairie Farm 10Lovelady, Rheid39 1:05.784
Chetek-Weyer  9Makovsky, Shane40 1:06.175
Bangor  9Schaub, Daymen41 1:06.754
Shell Lake 10Berger, Colton42 1:06.901
Elmwood-PC 12Christman, Cole43 1:06.944
Spencer  9Davis, Kainan44 1:07.793
Thorp  9Thurman, Traygen45 1:07.821
Bruce 10Wester, Blake46 1:07.872
Cochrane-FC 10Renchin, Paylin47 1:08.442
Math & Science 11Raghuvamsh-Singiredd, Sundar48 1:08.694
Whitehall 11Larson, Corbin49 1:09.511
Turtle Lake 11Reichert, Rory50 1:10.842
Bruce 10Sahlin, Jayden51 1:15.912
Cornell/LH 11Ness, Jordan52 1:16.672

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

Meet: 1:59.30 (1995) Jason Owen - Stewartville
Facility: 1:52.08 (2017) JusƟn Skinkis - UW-Oshkosh

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Owen-Withee 11Paczkowski, Colton1   102:05.904
Saint Charles 12Burlingame, Eddie2   82:06.044

Rib Lake 11ScoƩ, Kaleb3   62:06.584
Flambeau 12Nelson, Dakota4   52:08.264
Shell Lake 12Anderson, Dalton5   42:09.684
Frederic/Luck 11Morley, Tanner6   32:12.923
Spooner 10Kohl, Theo7   22:13.333
Owen-Withee 12Gay, Mason8   12:13.754
Cameron 11Eldred, Preston9 2:14.874
Chetek-Weyer 10Poppe, Jude10 2:15.764
Independence 10Klimek, Grant11 2:16.364
Bangor 12Buchholz, Evan12 2:17.963
Saint Charles 12Gransee, Conner13 2:18.914
Bangor 12Buchholz, Cian14 2:18.973
Math & Science 11Moche, Logan15 2:19.653
Chetek-Weyer 12Myers, Jack16 2:19.884
PrescoƩ 12Rohl, Henry17 2:20.184
Rib Lake 10SchuƩ, Jackson18 2:21.832
Bruce 12LaRock, Greyson19 2:22.061
Independence 10Strain, Zander20 2:22.453
Elmwood-PC 12Manor, Colin21 2:22.493
Cameron 11Mikolon, BreƩ22 2:22.923
Whitehall  9Kulig, Kole23 2:23.452
Flambeau 10Lybert, Myles24 2:23.831
PrescoƩ 12Peterson, Caden25 2:26.272
Turtle Lake 10Quechupla Lee, Michael26 2:27.103
Math & Science 11Nyenhuis, Alex27 2:27.153
Elk Mound 10Carstens, Jacob28 2:27.233
Ladysmith 10Voight, Camdyn29 2:27.642
Shell Lake 10Christel, Dylan30 2:28.302
Wabasha-Kellogg 10Christenson, George31 2:28.872
CadoƩ 10Phelps, Jon32 2:30.042
Loyal  9Lavengood, Andrew33 2:31.664
Spooner  9Gullickson, Trenton34 2:31.932
Cochrane-FC  9Arneson, Maverick35 2:32.602
Rochester Lourde 12Dougan, Jack36 2:32.743
Elmwood-PC  9Prosser, Cooper37 2:33.092
CadoƩ 12Kerschner, Ethan38 2:37.281
Bruce 10Amundson, Andrew39 2:37.551
Turtle Lake 11Hare, Camden40 2:38.631
Colby 10Raatz, Jacob41 2:38.792
Cochrane-FC  9Adank, Alex42 2:39.682
Colby  9Rau, Rhys43 2:39.781
New Auburn 11Ringer, Aiden44 2:40.451
Barron  9Saffert, Brody45 2:40.661
Barron 11Berg, Peter46 2:40.701
Elk Mound  9Brindle, Eathan47 2:40.802
Prairie Farm 10Severson, Maxim48 2:41.711
New Auburn  9North, Zerek49 3:27.031

 

Boys 1600 Meter Run
Meet: 4:25.48 (1996) Jason Owen - Stewartville

Facility: 4:07.00 (2012) Dan Sullivan - UW-Stevens Point

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Flambeau 12Nelson, Dakota1   104:44.333
Owen-Withee 11Paczkowski, Colton2   84:44.963



Northern Badger Classic - Small Schools
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI
Finals ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run)

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Rib Lake 12Regier, Jack3   64:45.143
Ladysmith 12Stewart, Gavin4   54:47.073
Shell Lake 12Anderson, Dalton5   44:49.473
Ladysmith 11SƟbak, Owen6   34:53.713
Frederic/Luck 11MaƩson, Zane7   24:55.753
Spooner 11Fleishauer, Zach8   14:58.973
Saint Charles 12Iglesias, Jovani9 5:00.733
Spooner 11Hedlund, Simon10 5:00.833
Chetek-Weyer 12Motzer, Bryant11 5:01.433
Saint Charles 11Andring, Peyton12 5:02.183
CadoƩ 11Will, Saibyn13 5:03.173
Athens  9Hartwig, Ben14 5:03.413
Cameron 10Reed, Jaden15 5:04.972
Flambeau 10Lybert, Myles16 5:08.572
Wabasha-Kellogg 10Christenson, George17 5:16.632
Rib Lake 11Smith, Truman18 5:17.292
Elmwood-PC 12Manor, Colin19 5:17.362
Frederic/Luck  9Chartrand, WyaƩ20 5:18.562
PrescoƩ 11Leask, Nolan21 5:18.832
Independence 11Gierok, Owen22 5:19.492
Turtle Lake 11Scheps, Caidon23 5:23.863
Math & Science 11Reddy, Lalit24 5:23.962
Loyal  9Lavengood, Andrew25 5:27.202
Barron 12OƩum, Damien26 5:30.452
Owen-Withee 10Mueller, Talon27 5:31.642
Wabasha-Kellogg 11Solberg, Isaac28 5:33.701
PrescoƩ 11Haeg, William29 5:33.952
Whitehall 12Hemenway, Armealio30 5:34.821
Cameron  9Eldred, Franklin31 5:37.052
Math & Science 10Smitley, Ben32 5:45.292
Elk Mound 10Banaszak, Hudson33 5:47.922
Whitehall  9Mann, Christopher34 5:49.501
Bangor 10Thurow, Traxton35 5:51.351
Turtle Lake  9Kurschner, Colin36 5:54.721
Colby  9Rau, Rhys37 5:55.161
Colby 10Raatz, Jacob38 5:55.891
New Auburn 12Reimer, Joseph39 5:58.111
Bangor 12Lockman, Josh40 6:00.441
Bruce 10Amundson, Andrew41 6:02.001
Barron 11OƩo, Devon42 6:04.831
Elk Mound  9Brindle, Evan43 6:06.081
Elmwood-PC  9Obermueller, Cody44 6:21.661
Chetek-Weyer 12Loew, Frank45 6:34.601
Shell Lake 11Whitmore, Nathan46 7:12.431
New Auburn 11Quinn, Mitchell47 7:18.381

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

Meet: 9:54.15 (2000) Mark LaLonde - Park Falls
Facility: 8:51.25 (2023) ChrisƟan Patzka - UW-Whitewater

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Math & Science 11Caldwell, Liam1   1010:05.81 
Saint Charles 10Daood, Ivan2   810:28.22 

Cameron 10Reed, Jaden3   610:52.58 
Shell Lake 12Christel, Logan4   510:53.16 
Rib Lake 11ScoƩ, Kaleb5   410:55.69 
Athens  9Hartwig, Ben6   310:57.86 
Spooner 11Hedlund, Simon7   211:14.46 
Bangor  9Truskowski, Grayson8   111:35.64 
Independence 11Gierok, Owen9 11:52.59 
PrescoƩ 10Justen, Quinn10 12:00.38 
Ladysmith 10Posewitz, Nolan11 12:11.23 
Whitehall 12Hemenway, Armealio12 12:11.49 
Barron 12OƩum, Damien13 12:15.10 
Owen-Withee 11Negron, Steven14 12:16.73 
Frederic/Luck 12Rosenau, Micah15 12:17.31 
CadoƩ 10Phelps, Jon16 12:33.95 
New Auburn 12Rust, Easton17 13:14.88 
Turtle Lake 11Christenson, Aronne18 14:26.00 
Flambeau 12Wiacek, Bailey--- DNF 

 

Boys 55 Meter Hurdles
Meet: 7.80 (2005) Jason Kading - Boyceville

Facility: 7.45 (2023) Devon Montgomery - UnaƩached

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Preliminaries

Saint Charles 12Hilton, Christopher1 M 7.784 q
Saint Charles 12Davidson, Charles2 8.222 q
Spencer 11Miller, Breckin3 8.263 q
Saint Charles 12Mauskemo, Greyson4 8.561 q
PrescoƩ 12Packard, Will5 8.991 q
Whitehall 10Evans, Aiden6 9.102 q
Bruce 11McCullock, Bobby7 9.154 q
Cameron 11Mikolon, Colt8 9.164 q
Elk Mound  9Roder, Adam9 9.262
PrescoƩ 11Overland, Micah10 9.532
Whitehall  9Santos, Colby11 9.571
Gilman 12UsƟanowski, Max12 9.714
Math & Science 11Lawson, Josiah13 9.823
Frederic/Luck 10Pedersen, Jacob14 10.213
Turtle Lake  9BiƩorf, Ryan15 10.691
New Auburn 11LoƩs, Colten16 10.901
Barron 10Eraquam, Braiden17 10.994
Frederic/Luck  9Nelson, Parker18 11.442
New Auburn 10Barker, Josh19 11.452
Whitehall  9Anderson, Finn20 11.653
Barron  9Baumgard, Chris21 11.984

 

Boys 55 Meter Hurdles
Meet: 7.80 (2005) Jason Kading - Boyceville

Facility: 7.45 (2023) Devon Montgomery - UnaƩached

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Saint Charles 12Hilton, Christopher1   107.70 M
Spencer 11Miller, Breckin2   88.07 
Saint Charles 12Davidson, Charles3   68.20 
Saint Charles 12Mauskemo, Greyson4   58.68 
Whitehall 10Evans, Aiden5   48.96 



Northern Badger Classic - Small Schools
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI
Finals ...   (Boys 55 Meter Hurdles)

Yr SchoolName Result
PrescoƩ 12Packard, Will6   39.00 
Cameron 11Mikolon, Colt7   29.16 
Bruce 11McCullock, Bobby8   19.22 

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet: 3:37.10 (1991) Deerfield
Facility: 3:15.20 (2004) UW-La Crosse — J Reed, A Rock, D Toshner, C Wittleder

 RelayTeam H# Result
Finals

PrescoƩ1   103:39.684
1) Russell, Andrew 11 2) Budworth, WyaƩ 10

4) Kreager, Jack 123) Packard, Will 12
Owen-Withee2   83:42.922

1) Gay, Mason 12 2) Geldernick, Brandon 10
4) Sherwood, Dominic 123) Paczkowski, Colton 11

Ladysmith3   63:42.952
Saint Charles4   53:43.864

1) Rojas, Pedro 11 2) Gransee, Conner 12
4) Hilton, Christopher 123) Burlingame, Eddie 12

Cameron5   43:47.161
1) Eldred, Preston 11 2) Moravitz, Bennet 12

4) Mikolon, BreƩ 113) Mikolon, Colt 11
Chetek-Weyerhaeuser6   33:48.814

1) Anderson, Luke 11 2) Poppe, Jude 10
4) Motzer, Bryant 123) Nelson, Noah 11

Barron7   23:51.783
1) Pond, David 11 2) Sadtler, GarreƩ 12

4) Hammann, Brody 103) Donica, Cody 12
Bruce8   13:53.242

1) Hagstrom, Dominick 12 2) LaRock, Greyson 12
4) Nyhagen, Levi 123) Whitcome, Kyle 12

Whitehall9 3:53.874
1) Ausderau, Karston 9 2) Semb, Aydan 12

4) Przybylla, Mason 103) Hutsell, Devin 10
CadoƩ10 3:55.864

1) Roen, Kaden 10 2) Will, Saibyn 11
4) Steinke, Beau 103) Ramseier, Coy 9

Gilman11 3:58.363
1) Winger, Sawyer 11 2) Halida, Logan 10

4) Konsella, Chad 123) McAlpine, Brady 12
New Auburn12 3:59.873

1) North, Ean 10 2) Barker, Josh 10
4) Lang, Chester 103) Lang, Stanley 12

Math & Science13 4:00.533
Spooner14 4:03.663

1) Downer, Kenneth 9 2) Teixeira, Logan 12
4) Kohl, Theo 103) Zwisler, Sean 12

Shell Lake15 4:03.723
1) Kidder, Chase 9 2) Shafer, Brennan 10

4) Russell, Liam 93) Mullennix, Carter 10

Flambeau16 4:04.484
1) Nelson, Tanner 11 2) Reich, Sully 9

4) Taylor, Oliver 113) Schley, Cole 11
Spencer17 4:06.652

1) Meyer, Teddy 12 2) Dieringer, Mason 11
4) Helgestad, Sam 103) Duda, Hezekiah 9

Rib Lake18 4:12.632
1) Regier, Jack 12 2) Highfill, Connor 12

4) SchuƩ, Jackson 103) Smith, Truman 11
Prairie Farm19 4:19.761

1) Balaz, Juraj 12 2) Feƫg, Will 9
4) Wendt, Jon 113) Severson, Maxim 10

Frederic/Luck20 4:30.521
1) Pedersen, Jacob 10 2) Wetzig, Able 9

4) Madson, Colin 93) Karl, Soren 9
Turtle Lake/Clayton21 4:35.971

1) Hazelton, Ed 9 2) Johnson, Kayden 9
4) Stoll, Vincent 113) Giblin, Isayah 10

Athens22 4:47.681
1) Frahm, Gavin 11 2) den OƩer, Zack 9

4) Velazquez, Cris 93) Krause, Brandon 11
Rochester Lourdes--- DNF2

1) Akinbolu, Caleb 11 2) Mokua, Chris 11
4) Hedstrom, Cameron 103) Gaines, Nathaniel 10

 
Boys High Jump

Meet: 6-09 (1996) Ivan Varbanov - Eau Claire Regis
Facility: 7-01 (1993) Leonard Jones - St. Thomas

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Ladysmith 11Clark, Ashton1   106-05.00 
Saint Charles 12Davidson, Charles2   85-10.00 
Owen-Withee 12Gay, Mason3   65-10.00 
Rib Lake 11Henderson, Jed4   55-10.00 
Elmwood-PC 10Link, Brewer5   45-10.00 
Spooner 12Zwisler, Sean6   2.55-10.00 
Cochrane-FC 12Barum, Grayden6   2.55-10.00 
Gilman 11Winger, Sawyer8   15-10.00 
Cameron 11BuƩerfield, ScoƩ9 5-08.00 
Bruce 12Nyhagen, Levi10 5-08.00 
Saint Charles 11Barclay, Josh10 5-08.00 
Bangor  9Nicolai, Arnold12 5-08.00 
Frederic/Luck 11Anderson, Carson13 5-08.00 
Barron 11Ganong, Graham14 5-08.00 
Independence  9Severson, Mason15 5-06.00 
CadoƩ 10Faber, Brenton16 5-06.00 
Turtle Lake 12King, Landon16 5-06.00 
Chetek-Weyer 11Hamley, Noah18 5-06.00 
PrescoƩ 11Miller, Eyan19 5-06.00 
Elk Mound  9Frinack, Derek19 5-06.00 
Wabasha-Kellogg 11Solberg, Isaac21 5-03.00 
Elk Mound 11Banaszak, Dalton21 5-03.00 
Shell Lake 10Jacobson, Cullen21 5-03.00 
Spooner  9Downer, Kenneth24 5-03.00 
Prairie Farm  9Feƫg, Will25 5-03.00 



Northern Badger Classic - Small Schools
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI
Finals ...   (Boys High Jump)

Yr SchoolName Result
Athens 11Krause, Brandon25 5-03.00 
Colby 10Buchanan, Xander25 5-03.00 
Whitehall  9Kulig, Kole28 5-03.00 
Cornell/LH 12Anders, Hunter29 5-03.00 
Prairie Farm 11Wendt, Jon30 5-00.00 
PrescoƩ 11Miller, Gavin31 5-00.00 
Turtle Lake 10Giblin, Isayah31 5-00.00 
Wabasha-Kellogg 10Thyren, Henry33 5-00.00 
CadoƩ  9Sonnentag, Aiydan--- NH 
Whitehall  9Semb, Alex--- NH 
Rib Lake  9Zuleger, Dene--- NH 
Chetek-Weyer 10Candler, Landon--- NH 
Bruce 10Wester, Blake--- NH 
Barron  9Kolm, Dominic--- NH 
Frederic/Luck 12Greener, ChrisƟan--- NH 
New Auburn 11LoƩs, Colten--- NH 
Cochrane-FC  9Adank, Alex--- NH 
Flambeau  9Bergeron, Thomas--- NH 
Shell Lake  9Russell, Liam--- NH 
New Auburn 11Palmer, Beau--- NH 
Math & Science 11Sawaya, Jean-Charles--- NH 
Spencer 11McHone, Mathers--- NH 
Flambeau  9Nitek, Channing--- NH 

 
Boys Pole Vault

Meet: 15-06 (2000) Hans Schmidt - Park Falls
Facility: 17-08.50 (2021) Noah Zastrow - UW-Stout

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Athens 12Schreiner, Kyle1   1013-00.00 
Spencer 11Miller, Breckin2   813-00.00 
Shell Lake 11Hammond, Liam3   611-00.00 
Chetek-Weyer 11Nelson, Noah4   510-00.00 
Frederic/Luck 10Radomsky, Elijah5   3.510-00.00 
Flambeau 10Blackstock, Kyle5   3.510-00.00 
Saint Charles 11ChrisƟe, Keenan7   1.510-00.00 
Ladysmith 10Mikunda, Alex7   1.510-00.00 
Athens  9Schaer, Eli9 9-00.00 
Chetek-Weyer 11Foss, Adam9 9-00.00 
Barron 11Ganong, Graham9 9-00.00 
Flambeau  9Reich, Sully12 9-00.00 
Spooner 10Kohl, Theo13 9-00.00 
PrescoƩ 11Leask, Nolan14 8-00.00 
Saint Charles 10ChrisƟe, Jaxon14 8-00.00 
Barron 10Eraquam, Braiden14 8-00.00 
Cornell/LH 10DeJongh, Bryce14 8-00.00 
Whitehall  9Santos, Colby18 8-00.00 
PrescoƩ  9Beckler, Kyle18 8-00.00 
Loyal 12Tsai, Payton--- NH 
Owen-Withee 11Wells, Sam--- NH 
Spooner 10Smith, Charlie--- NH 
Prairie Farm 11Hoffman, Rj--- NH 
Bruce 10Henson, Colt--- NH 

Frederic/Luck 10King, Thomas--- NH 
Independence 12Johnson, Alex--- NH 
Whitehall  9Peterson, Evander--- NH 
Owen-Withee  8Potocnik, Derek--- NH 
Independence 11Fankhauser, Fritz--- NH 
Elmwood-PC  9Obermueller, Cody--- NH 

 
Boys Long Jump

Meet: 22-03 (1991) Dan McGinnity - Park Falls
Facility: 25-00 (2017) Jerry Williams - UW-Stevens Point

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Ladysmith 11Clark, Ashton1   1020-05.502
Turtle Lake 10Tarman, Brody2   820-03.252
Saint Charles 11Hong, Saevian3   619-10.002
Colby 10Hopperdietzel, Rolyn4   519-04.252
Flambeau 11Ludescher, Chanse5   418-10.502
Thorp 12Mathison, Daniel6   318-09.752
Elmwood-PC 10Link, Brewer7   1.518-08.502
Owen-Withee 12Sherwood, Dominic7   1.518-08.502
Owen-Withee 10Geldernick, Brandon9 18-08.002
PrescoƩ 10Budworth, WyaƩ10 18-07.002
Colby 10Buchanan, Xander11 18-04.502
Shell Lake 10Anderson, Ethan12 18-04.002
Athens 12Dean, AusƟn13 18-03.751
Barron 11Kerkhoff, Devon14 18-03.502
Chetek-Weyer 11Anderson, Luke15 18-02.002
Saint Charles 12Davidson, Charles16 18-01.252
Gilman 11Winger, Sawyer17 17-11.001
PrescoƩ 11Lesso, Andrew18 17-10.002
CadoƩ 10Roen, Kaden19 17-07.502
New Auburn 10North, Ean19 17-07.502
Gilman 12Konsella, Chad21 17-04.502
Cameron 12Golat, Aiden22 17-03.502
Spencer 12Olguin-Cano, Efrain23 17-02.001
Whitehall 10Evans, Aiden24 17-01.252
Cameron 10Shimko, Brady25 17-00.501
Prairie Farm  9Feƫg, Will26 16-11.751
New Auburn 10Lang, Chester27 16-11.002
Loyal 10Buchanan, Jerome28 16-09.251
Elk Mound 12Schindler, Aiden28 16-09.252
Ladysmith 12Meltz, Timmy30 16-09.002
Frederic/Luck 12Walters, Zak31 16-06.252
Bangor 10Eckland, Gunnar32 16-05.502
Bangor 12Brawner, BreƩ33 16-05.251
Athens 10Beaty, Brock34 16-04.502
Math & Science 11KamiseƩy, Abhinav35 16-03.002
Bruce 12Whitcome, Kyle36 15-10.501
Shell Lake  9Kidder, Chase37 15-10.001
Elk Mound  9Roder, Adam38 15-09.501
Math & Science 10Marquardt, Moritz39 15-08.252
Spooner 11Hedinger, Ethan40 15-05.251
Barron  9Taylor, Deven41 15-05.001
Turtle Lake 11Moen, Luke42 15-00.001
Thorp  9Thurman, Traygen43 14-09.751



Northern Badger Classic - Small Schools
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI
Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump)

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Spencer  9Duda, Hezekiah44 14-09.501
Rib Lake  9Zuleger, Dene45 14-08.751
Flambeau 10Carillon, Carter46 14-04.501
Chetek-Weyer 10Orozco, Salvador47 13-09.001
Spooner 12Ostrom, Landon48 12-03.251
Cornell/LH 11Kane, Tommy49 11-10.751
Frederic/Luck 11King, Gavin50 11-09.501
Cornell/LH 11Ness, Jordan51 11-04.001
Whitehall 12Wooden, Xaivier52 10-07.751

 
Boys Triple Jump

Meet: 44-07 (2003) Antoine Roberts - Weyerhaeuser
Facility: 51-01.75 (1993) Bill Schroeder - UW-La Crosse

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Saint Charles 12Hilton, Christopher1   1041-11.502
Turtle Lake 10Tarman, Brody2   840-11.502
Gilman 12Vick, Trevor3   639-10.001
Whitehall 10Hutsell, Devin4   539-08.502
Elk Mound 12Dutzle, Parker5   438-06.502
Whitehall  9Ausderau, Karston6   2.538-04.502
Spencer 12Meyer, Teddy6   2.538-04.502
Cameron 12Manor, Jax8   138-01.002
Saint Charles 12Mauskemo, Greyson9 38-00.002
Shell Lake 10Shafer, Brennan10 37-09.502
New Auburn 12Lang, Stanley11 37-09.002
Prairie Farm  9Feƫg, Will12 36-11.502
PrescoƩ 12Packard, Will13 36-10.502
Frederic/Luck 12Walters, Zak14 36-07.502
Barron 12Donica, Cody15 36-06.502
Chetek-Weyer 11Anderson, Luke16 36-05.001
Frederic/Luck  9Gondwe, Zikani17 35-04.501
Colby 10Buchanan, Xander18 34-10.502
PrescoƩ 11Doyle, Ryder19 34-07.502
Cameron 10Shimko, Brady20 34-05.002
Shell Lake 10Anderson, Ethan21 33-10.501
Wabasha-Kellogg 10Thyren, Henry22 33-09.501
CadoƩ 10Faber, Brenton23 33-08.501
New Auburn 10Barker, Josh24 33-00.502
Bangor  9Schaub, Daymen25 32-10.001
Wabasha-Kellogg 11Solberg, Isaac26 32-09.001
Elk Mound  9Woolever, Miles27 32-02.502
Bruce 12Whitcome, Kyle28 32-02.001
Turtle Lake  9Groth, John29 31-09.001
Owen-Withee 10Mueller, Talon30 31-08.501
Independence 10Strain, Zander31 31-03.501
Bruce 10Wester, Blake32 31-02.001
Flambeau 10Carillon, Carter33 30-09.501
Barron  9Stokes, Reuben34 28-06.501
Chetek-Weyer  9Rihn, Xander35 27-02.001
CadoƩ  9Kreuser, Bradley36 27-00.501
Spooner 12Jahnke, Zachary37 25-07.501
Owen-Withee  9Graski, Dan--- FOUL1

Gilman 12UsƟanowski, Max--- FOUL1
 

Boys Shot Put
Meet: 55-04 (2019) Logan Zschernitz - Spencer
Facility: 66-09 (2022) Roger Steen - UnaƩached

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

New Auburn 12Gotham, Andrew1   1048-11.004
Flambeau 11Ludescher, Chanse2   847-08.504
PrescoƩ 11Miller, Eyan3   5.545-05.504
Turtle Lake 12Schradle, Alex3   5.545-05.504
Saint Charles 11DeAnda, Eddie5   443-07.504
Saint Charles 12Winfield, Cale6   343-03.004
Cameron 12Block, Garrik7   242-04.754
Chetek-Weyer 11Hamley, Noah8   141-04.004
Frederic/Luck 12Gavinski, Thomas9 40-09.003
Spooner 12Nauertz, James10 40-06.504
Owen-Withee 12Poehler, Sullivan11 40-03.504
New Auburn 11Harelstad, AJ12 39-09.504
Frederic/Luck 10Root, Hunter13 39-04.503
PrescoƩ 12Peterson, Luke14 39-02.504
Shell Lake 12Bradway, AusƟn15 38-11.003
Colby 10Steen, Oliver16 38-00.504
Shell Lake 11Bos, Trey17 37-07.002
Barron 11Holten, Shawn18 37-05.004
Independence 12Bragger, Andrew18 37-05.003
Chetek-Weyer  9ChrisƟanson, Carter20 37-00.752
Loyal 12Smith, Jaden21 36-03.003
Independence 11Carillo Taylor, James21 36-03.003
Bruce 11BlodgeƩ, Jake23 35-05.002
Spencer 11Dieringer, Mason24 35-01.502
Rib Lake  9Carlson, Lawson25 34-06.003
Elk Mound  9Hasse, Tom26 34-04.003
Elmwood-PC 10Kober, Brock27 34-00.501
Owen-Withee 10Wulff, Jordon28 34-00.002
Math & Science 11Lucio, Aaron29 33-11.002
Cochrane-FC 11DiƩrich, Eddy30 33-09.003
Wabasha-Kellogg 11Calhoun, Tre30 33-09.003
Ladysmith 12Sprague, Mitchell32 33-08.503
Elmwood-PC  9Kopp, David33 33-06.002
Ladysmith 12Sykora, Liam34 33-05.002
CadoƩ 12Salzgaber, Tucker35 33-03.003
Cameron 10Wiese, Cameron36 33-01.001
Athens 10Hartmann, Cole37 32-11.002
Flambeau 10Bergren, Max38 32-07.502
Spooner 12Magnuson, Johnathan39 32-06.002
Loyal 12Roehl, Devon40 32-05.752
Bruce 11Frank, Aden41 31-10.752
Wabasha-Kellogg 10Jewson, Fuller42 31-00.501
CadoƩ  9Siddons, Kayden43 30-11.502
Colby  9Heeg, Chase44 30-10.001
Spencer 10Zschernitz, Reven45 30-09.501
Cochrane-FC  9Busser, Kaden46 29-08.751
Turtle Lake 12Hiemstra, Cordell47 29-08.251
Athens  9Velazquez, Cris48 28-10.251



Northern Badger Classic - Small Schools
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI
Finals ...   (Boys Shot Put)

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Prairie Farm 12O'Brien, Cj49 28-03.001
Prairie Farm 11Wendt, Jon50 27-06.502
Cornell/LH 11Kane, Tommy51 27-06.253
Barron 11Keene, Logan52 27-05.003
Gilman 10Madlon, Elijah53 26-10.751
Math & Science 12Valluri, Aashish54 26-07.001
Whitehall 12Belardinelli, Luca55 26-05.001
Rib Lake 10Hubbard, Isaiah56 26-00.501
Whitehall 10Grulkowski, Kasey57 18-04.501

 

Women - Team Rankings - 13 Events Scored
1) Cameron 77
2) Saint Charles 39
3) Ladysmith 34
4) Cochrane-Fountain City 32
5) Athens 31
6) CadoƩ 29
7) Loyal 27.5
8) Independence-Gilmanton 26.5
9) Gilman 26

10) Elmwood-Plum City 22
10) PrescoƩ 22
12) Colby 16
12) Flambeau 16
14) Elk Mound 15
15) Owen-Withee 14
15) Turtle Lake/Clayton 14
17) Prairie Farm 13
18) Wabasha-Kellogg 11.5
19) Math & Science Academy 10
20) Whitehall 8
21) Frederic/Luck 7.5
22) Spooner 6
23) Spencer 3
23) Bruce 3
25) Bangor 2
25) Shell Lake 2

 

Men - Team Rankings - 13 Events Scored
1) Saint Charles 76.5
2) PrescoƩ 60.5
3) Owen-Withee 49.5
4) Ladysmith 36.5
5) Flambeau 30.5
6) Math & Science Academy 24
7) New Auburn 23
8) Turtle Lake/Clayton 21.5
9) Rib Lake 21

10) Shell Lake 19
11) Spencer 18.5
12) Whitehall 17.5
13) Cameron 15
14) Athens 13
14) Elk Mound 13
16) Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 9
17) Frederic/Luck 8.5
18) Gilman 8

19) Spooner 7.5
20) Elmwood-Plum City 5.5
21) Wabasha-Kellogg 5
21) Colby 5
21) Barron 5
21) CadoƩ 5
25) Thorp 3
26) Cochrane-Fountain City 2.5
27) Bruce 2
28) Bangor 1
28) Rochester Lourdes 1


